Dressage at Waterloo Autumn
Classic I

Schedule of Classes
Friday, September 10, 2021 1: Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
Class 1F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle Dorothy Demis at C
7:59 AM 751 FHF Super Duty, Andrea Balas Q Open
8:08AM 499 Count Sinclair, Sally Gries Adult Am. T
8:17 AM 763 Hugo Boss-V, Sophie Novak Q Jr/Yg Rider T
8:26 AM 762 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener Q AdutAm.
Class Continues at 9:02 AM o
Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Dorothy Demis at C
8:35 AM 702 Cosmopolitan, Christian Clark Q Open
8:44AM 732 Lights Out 98, Lisa Howle Adult Am.
8:53AM 771 Postinero Il, Ruth Hill-Schorsch Open S
Class Continues at 12:30 PM S
Class 1F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle Continues Dorothy Demis at C
9:02 AM 741 Goliath SSF, Andrea Balas Open
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix Dorothy Demis at C
9:11 AM 731 Bribon Ill, Dawn Bien Q Open
9:20 AM 750 Walando, Rob van Wessum Open o
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges Dorothy Demis at C
9:29 AM 681 CA Davign, Shari Wolke Q Open
9:38 AM 754 Nord la Devesa, Londyn Pachota Jr/Yg Rider o
9:47 AM 730 Aramo, Jessica Younk Q Adult Am. T
9:56 AM - Break - o
10:26 AM 500 Holo Holo, Meghan Kelley Open T
10:35AM 687 Aragon, Katelyn Snyder Q Jr/'YgRider
10:44 AM 712 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Adult Am.
10:53 AM 619 MSU Supersticious+//, Ylva Axelsson Open T
Class Continues at 11:11 AM -
Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate I Dorothy Demis at C
11:02 AM 677 Crescendo, Jessie Myers Open
Class Continues at 11:47 AM T
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges Continues Dorothy Demis at C
11:11 AM 601 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon Adult Am.
11:20 AM 683 Robi, Katherine Byrd Open T
11:29 AM 828 Come on C, Dagmar Ford AdultAm.
11:38 AM 753 FHF Rockstar, Raegan McCool Q Jr/'YgRider
Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate I Continues Dorothy Demis at C
11:47 AM 734 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen Adult Am.
11:56 AM 495 Easton, Kelly Grant AdultAm.
12:05PM 721 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper AdultAm.
12:14PM 765 Luminus, Kelly Levasseur Q AdutAm.
Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Dorothy Demis at C
12:23 PM 764 Gettin Jiggy, Nicole Matthews Adult Am.
Class Continues at 1:30 PM o
Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Continues Dorothy Demis at C
12:30 PM 755 Cat Empire, Andrea Balas Q Open

- Lunch Break 12:39 PM to 1:30 PM -
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Friday, September 10, 2021

1: Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

1:30 PM 691 EIl Capitan, Jamie Duffield

1:37 PM 686 Galanta, Morgan Oghor

1:44 PM 490 Dolan's Fine China, Molly Winn
1:51 PM 738 Match Play Jojo, Jordan Riske
1:58 PM 685 Bamm Bamm, Katherine Byrd

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

2:05 PM 746 Edge, Jacqueline Somes
2:13 PM 769 G-Star, Heather Ferguson
2:21 PM 741  Goliath SSF, Andrea Balas

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:29 PM 488 Sincerely Majestic Z, Dena McLean
2:36 PM 791 J'Adore, Lorie DeGrazia

2:44 PM 756 Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
2:51 PM 695 Camaron HGF, Jennifer Kaiser
2:59 PM 766 Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar

Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:06 PM 737 Rividavia, Cara Barker Yellott
3:14 PM 768 Destino, Heather Ferguson

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

3:22 PM 798 My Fling, Lee Thome

3:31 PM - Break -

3:51 PM 799 Cesca Estella, Jessie Myers
3:59 PM 767 Golden Charmant, Katie Foster
4:08 PM 683 Robi, Katherine Byrd

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
4:16 PM 541 Simi OVS, Paige Emerson

- Lunch Break 4:23 PM to 5:28 PM -
Class 1FFS, FEI Test of Choice Freestyle Open

5:28 PM 680 Rohan, Sophie Bayer
Class 1F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
5:37 PM 699 Kodakhrome, Danielle Hebler
5:46 PM 500 Holo Holo, Meghan Kelley
5:55 PM 663 MSU Supersticious+//, Valarie Boatman
6:04 PM 753 FHF Rockstar, Raegan McCool
6:13 PM 671 Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett

Class 1FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Open
6:22 PM 721 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
6:31 PM 760 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
Class 1F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
6:40 PM 510 Hortelano JL, Beth White
6:49 PM 761 Sergent FS, Kelli Diener
- Arena Done 6:58 PM -

GPF

O 00O

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C
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Friday, September 10, 2021

2: Arena Two

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:11 AM 737 Rividavia, Cara Barker Yellott
9:19 AM - Break -
9:23 AM 745 Simon, Jacqueline Somes
9:31 AM 678 Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby
9:39 AM 689 Delta Blue, Susan Calka
9:47 AM 688 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
9:55 AM 747 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy
- Break 10:03 AM to 10:26 AM -
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:26 AM 784 Sweetwater Olive, Andrea Balas
Class Continues at 11:16 AM
Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:34 AM 541 Simi OVS, Paige Emerson
10:41 AM 766 Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar
10:48 AM 715 Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall
10:55 AM 674 Legato, Katherine Poulin
Class 10UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open
11:02 AM 484 Such a Fancy Detail, Tracey Mccafferty
11:09 AM 701  Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
11:16 AM 755 Cat Empire, Andrea Balas
Class Continues at 11:46 AM
Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:23 AM 758 Cinco de Medi, Kirsten Anderson
Class 10T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open
11:30 AM 714 Roly-Poly, Laura Minster
Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
11:38 AM 541 Simi OVS, Paige Emerson
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
11:46 AM 759 Sherman, Mary Mclain
11:54 AM 691 EIl Capitan, Jamie Duffield
12:02 PM 706 Enterprise Opie, Linda Hailey
12:10 PM 704 MSU Baileys N Cream, Margaret Ceresnie
12:18 PM 757 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy
Class Continues at 1:48 PM
- Lunch Break 12:26 PM to 1:32 PM -
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1:32 PM 694 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
1:40 PM 676 Quality Time HW, Jessie Myers
Class Continues at 2:28 PM
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
1:48 PM 682 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
1:56 PM 709 Prince Playdo, Rachel Apley
2:04 PM 739 Jazz Talouriston KZ, Valerie Howell
2:12PM 824 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt
2:20 PM 725 Harlequin R, Campbell Jones

Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Pony
Open

Q Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Open
Open

Q Open

Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Q Open

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Q Jr/Yg Rider

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C
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Friday, September 10, 2021

2: Arena Two

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
2:28 PM 761 Sergent FS, Kelli Diener
2:36 PM 759 Sherman, Mary Mclain
2:44 PM 696 Ice Breker, Kennedy Parker
2:52 PM 489 HS Wremington, Cale Artz
3:00 PM 758 Cinco de Medi, Kirsten Anderson
3:08 PM 717 Jet Set, Cheryl Milan
3:16 PM 673 Fiona, Julie Konrad-Dunn
3:24 PM 497 Supreme, Sharon Lewis
3:32 PM - Break -
3:52 PM 623 Kontango, Julie Van Zee
4:00 PM 728 Samour M, Olivia Knight
4:08 PM 657 Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
Class Continues at 4:24 PM
Class 1U1, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)
4:16 PM 784 Sweetwater Olive, Andrea Balas
Class Continues at 5:02 PM
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
4:24 PM 492 Gucci, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
4:32 PM 774 Furstenrose, Barbara Butman
Class Continues at 4:55 PM
Class 10T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
4:40 PM 836 Jack, Karen Leenhouts
4:48 PM 714 Roly-Poly, Laura Minster
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
4:55 PM 718 Adonis, Mylee Wiers
Class 1U1, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH) Continues
5:02 PM 726 Hugo Boss-V, Vanessa Voltman
5:10 PM 498 Carinoso CA, Katherine Poulin
5:18 PM 755 Cat Empire, Andrea Balas
- Arena Done 5:26 PM -

Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Q Open

T3 Q Open

Q Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Q Jr/Yg Rider
33 Open

21 Open
13 Q Open

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C
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Friday, September 10, 2021

3: Arena Three

Class 1PE1, Para Equestrian Test of Choice (excl FS)
9:11 AM 679 Wind In The Willows, Skyler Wroblewski
- Break 9:19 AM to 9:23 AM -
Class 10UA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open
9:23 AM 484 Such a Fancy Detail, Tracey Mccafferty
9:30 AM 701 Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:37 AM 498 Carinoso CA, Katherine Poulin
9:44 AM 618 The Little Prince, Gayle Nelson
9:52 AM 492 Gucci, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
9:59 AM - Break -
10:29 AM 694 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
10:37 AM 763 Hugo Boss-V, Sophie Novak
10:45 AM 727 Nachacha, Susan Bardins
10:53 AM 746 Edge, Jacqueline Somes
Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:01 AM 739 Jazz Talouriston KZ, Valerie Howell
11:08 AM 824 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt

11:16 AM 704 MSU Baileys N Cream, Margaret Ceresnie

11:23 AM 796 Pair A Dice, Janelle Deisig
11:31 AM 682 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
11:38 AM 738 Match Play Jojo, Jordan Riske
Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:46 AM 745 Simon, Jacqueline Somes
11:54 AM 770 Fjurie, Mindy Lane
12:02 PM 678 Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby
12:10 PM 774 Furstenrose, Barbara Butman
12:18 PM 724 Hajax MVL, Jessie Myers
12:26 PM - Lunch Break -
1:26 PM 751 FHF Super Duty, Andrea Balas
1:34 PM 711 Faisca SW, Michelle Davidge
1:42 PM 612 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
1:50 PM 684 Iron Man, Abigail Whitmer
1:58 PM 722 Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra
2:06 PM 660 Argento, Judy Fox
Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:14 PM 756 Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
2:21 PM 803 Eddie Vedder RS, Rebecca Bastianelli
Class Continues at 2:35 PM
Class 10T3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3
2:28 PM 600 Bellatanno, Susan Calka

Christel Carlson at C
PE2I Adult Am.

Christel Carlson at C
Open
Open

Christel Carlson at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Christel Carlson at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Christel Carlson at C
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Christel Carlson at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Q Open
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Open
Q Adult Am.

Christel Carlson at C
Q Open
Q Open

Christel Carlson at C
Adult Am.
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Friday, September 10, 2021

3: Arena Three

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

2:35 PM
2:42 PM
2:49 PM
2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:51 PM
3:58 PM
4:05 PM
4:12 PM
4:19 PM
4:26 PM
4:33 PM
4:40 PM
4:47 PM
4:54 PM
5:01 PM

493
707
692
715
853
674
784
609

766
705
490
703
702
695
488
787
791
675
757

Curio, Rosalind Kinstler

Ricardo, Jessie Myers

London Birkemose, Danielle Hebler
Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall
Galanta, Annie Lesky

Legato, Katherine Poulin
Sweetwater Olive, Andrea Balas
Abdulena, Janelle Deisig

- Break -

Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar
Fernhill Master Class, Lily Kosal
Dolan's Fine China, Molly Winn
Jorento, Rebecca Bastianelli
Cosmopolitan, Christian Clark
Camaron HGF, Jennifer Kaiser
Sincerely Majestic Z, Dena McLean
Gor Don Bleu, Ella Berkhofer
J'Adore, Lorie DeGrazia

Dante HW, Jessie Myers

Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy

Class 10UC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open

5:08 PM

701

Clover All Over, Brian Bates

Class 1E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR

5:15 PM

709

Prince Playdo, Rachel Apley

Class 1U3, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)

5:25 PM

673

Fiona, Julie Konrad-Dunn

- Lunch Break 5:33 PM to 6:58 PM -
Class 1C1, Prix Caprilli Test #1 - Training

6:58 PM

714

Roly-Poly, Laura Minster

- Arena Done 7:06 PM -

Open

Q Open

Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Q Open

Open

o 0

Adult Am.
Q Open
Adult Am.
Open
Q Open
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

23 Adult Am.

Open

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

TBD at C
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Saturday, September 11, 2021

1: Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
7:45 AM 751 FHF Super Duty, Andrea Balas
7:54 AM 499 Count Sinclair, Sally Gries
8:03 AM 742 HH Indigo, Pam Heglund
Class Continues at 6:39 PM
Class 2FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
8:12 AM 713 Dalanta MG, Abby Onsgard
Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
8:21 AM 702 Cosmopolitan, Christian Clark
8:30 AM 771 Postinero I, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
8:39 AM 732 Lights Out 98, Lisa Howle
8:48 AM 755 Cat Empire, Andrea Balas
Class 2FEI1, FEI Test of Choice (excl FS & YH)
8:57 AM 680 Rohan, Sophie Bayer 12
Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges
9:06 AM 753 FHF Rockstar, Raegan McCool
9:15 AM 601 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon
9:24 AM 619 MSU Supersticious+//, Ylva Axelsson
9:33 AM 828 Come on C, Dagmar Ford
9:42 AM - Break -
10:12 AM 683 Robi, Katherine Byrd
10:21 AM 677 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
10:30 AM 687 Aragon, Katelyn Snyder
10:39 AM 699 Kodakhrome, Danielle Hebler
10:48 AM 730 Aramo, Jessica Younk
10:57 AM 681 CA Davign, Shari Wolke
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix
11:06 AM 731 Bribon Ill, Dawn Bien
11:15 AM 581 Luke, Susan Ashley
11:24 AM 750 Walando, Rob van Wessum
Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
11:33 AM 495 Easton, Kelly Grant
11:42 AM 734 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen
11:51 AM 721 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
12:00 PM 760 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
12:09 PM - Lunch Break -
12:54 PM 712 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke
1:03 PM 765 Luminus, Kelly Levasseur
Class 20UC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open
1:12 PM 701 Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1:19 PM 604 Symphony FGF, Wendy LaCroix
1:26 PM 686 Galanta, Morgan Oghor
1:33 PM 787 Gor Don Bleu, Ella Berkhofer
1:40 PM 716 Welsh Gold, Rachael Bessert
1:47 PM 691 EIl Capitan, Jamie Duffield
1:54 PM 527 In Stride, Rachael Davis
2:01 PM 697 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra
2:08 PM 685 Bamm Bamm, Katherine Byrd
2:15 PM 490 Dolan's Fine China, Molly Winn
2:22 PM 705 Fernhill Master Class, Lily Kosal
2:29 PM 692 London Birkemose, Danielle Hebler
2:36 PM 485 Milestone St. Giles, Holly Taylor
- Break 2:43 PM to 3:08 PM -

o

o

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C
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Saturday, September 11, 2021

1: Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:23 PM
3:31 PM
3:39 PM
3:47 PM

487
735
763
698
746
741

Furstenfreund, Jeffrey Taylor
Donnabella, Kellie Hart
Hugo Boss-V, Sophie Novak
Wyatt JP, Elizabeth Carr
Edge, Jacqueline Somes
Goliath SSF, Andrea Balas

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

3:55 PM
4:.02 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:25 PM

488
756
695
541
766

Sincerely Majestic Z, Dena McLean
Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
Camaron HGF, Jennifer Kaiser
Simi OVS, Paige Emerson

Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:32 PM

737 Rividavia, Cara Barker Yellott
Class Continues at 4:57 PM

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

4:40 PM
4:48 PM

767 Golden Charmant, Katie Foster
797 Schigazzo, Sherry Nelson
Class Continues at 5:05 PM

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

4:57 PM

747 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Continues

5:05 PM
5:14 PM

799 Cesca Estella, Jessie Myers
769 G-Star, Heather Ferguson

- Lunch Break 5:22 PM to 6:39 PM -
Class 2F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle Continues

6:39 PM

741 Goliath SSF, Andrea Balas

Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

6:49 PM
6:58 PM
7:07 PM

699 Kodakhrome, Danielle Hebler
753 FHF Rockstar, Raegan McCool
500 Holo Holo, Meghan Kelley

Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle

7:16 PM
7:25 PM

510 Hortelano JL, Beth White
762 Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener

Class 2FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle

7:34 PM
7:43 PM

760 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
721 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper

- Arena Done 7:52 PM -

Heidi Gaian at C
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Heidi Gaian at C
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Heidi Gaian at C
Open

Heidi Gaian at C
Q Open
Open

Heidi Gaian at C
Open

Heidi Gaian at C
Q Open
Open

Heidi Gaian at C
Open

Heidi Gaian at C
Open
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Heidi Gaian at C
Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Heidi Gaian at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Saturday, September 11, 2021

2: Arena Two

Class 20UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open
8:57 AM 484 Such a Fancy Detail, Tracey Mccafferty
9:04 AM - Break -
9:07 AM 701 Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:14 AM 459 Northbound Charlie, Rachael Davis
9:22 AM 737 Rividavia, Cara Barker Yellott
9:30 AM 688 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
9:38 AM 736 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
9:46 AM - Break -
10:16 AM 689 Delta Blue, Susan Calka
10:24 AM 745 Simon, Jacqueline Somes
Class 20T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open
10:32 AM 714 Roly-Poly, Laura Minster
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:39 AM 486 Farrel F, Holly Taylor
10:46 AM 766 Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar
10:53 AM 715 Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:00 AM 719 Amenicio Elegante, Amanda Agemak
11:07 AM 758 Cinco de Medi, Kirsten Anderson
11:15 AM 618 The Little Prince, Gayle Nelson
11:22 AM 491 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter
Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:30 AM 755 Cat Empire, Andrea Balas
11:38 AM 485 Milestone St. Giles, Holly Taylor
11:46 AM 757 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy
11:54 AM 716 Welsh Gold, Rachael Bessert
12:02 PM 691 EIl Capitan, Jamie Duffield
12:10 PM - Lunch Break -
12:55 PM 521 Fuerstendance, Lucinda Mcconnell
1:03 PM 725 Harlequin R, Campbell Jones

1:11 PM 733 Jubilee Dazzler Protege, R. Suzanne Zeitman

1:19 PM 706 Enterprise Opie, Linda Hailey

1:27 PM 692 London Birkemose, Danielle Hebler
1:35 PM 739 Jazz Talouriston KZ, Valerie Howell
1:43 PM 795 Karzan YT, Vanessa Voltman

1:51 PM 497 Supreme, Sharon Lewis

1:59 PM 764 Gettin Jiggy, Nicole Matthews

2:07 PM 759 Sherman, Mary Mclain

2:15 PM 720 Peppys Jester, Alix Benoit

2:23 PM 682 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird

2:31 PM 704 MSU Baileys N Cream, Margaret Ceresnie

2:39 PM 784 Sweetwater Olive, Andrea Balas
- Break 2:47 PM to 3:12 PM -

Class 2013, Opportunity First Level Test 3 Open
3:12 PM 729 Releve, Joyce Kehrig

Open

Open

Adult Am.
Open
Pony

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Open

Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C
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Saturday, September 11, 2021

2: Arena Two

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Chanel, Kelly Steele

Amenicio Elegante, Amanda Agemak
Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card

Jet Set, Cheryl Milan

Adonis, Mylee Wiers

Analucia MRR, Jordan Montgomery
Quality Time HW, Jessie Myers
Supreme, Sharon Lewis

Kontango, Julie Van Zee

Fiona, Julie Konrad-Dunn

Cinco de Medi, Kirsten Anderson
HS Wremington, Cale Artz
Sherman, Mary Mclain
Fuerstendance, Lucinda Mcconnell
Sergent FS, Kelli Diener

- Break -

Samour M, Olivia Knight

Gucci, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
Ravado, Lauren Pietersen
Carinoso CA, Katherine Poulin
Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser

Class 2U1, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)

Northbound Charlie, Rachael Davis

Class 20T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open

3:20PM 744
3:28PM 719
3:36PM 657
344PM 717
3:52PM 718
4:00PM 723
4.08PM 676
416 PM 497
424PM 623
4:32PM 673
440 PM 758
4:48PM 489
456 PM 759
5:04 PM 521
5112PM 761
5:20 PM

5:35PM 728
543PM 492
551 PM 672
559 PM 498
6:07PM 694
6:15PM 459
6:23PM 714
6:30PM 836

Roly-Poly, Laura Minster
Jack, Karen Leenhouts

- Arena Done 6:38 PM -

31

000

o 0

Adult Am.
Pony
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open
Open

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic I



Saturday, September 11, 2021

3: Arena Three

Class 2PE2, Para Equestrian Test of Choice (excl FS)

8:57 AM

679

Wind In The Willows, Skyler Wroblewski

- Break 9:05 AM to 9:08 AM -
Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter
Gucci, Nancy Lewis-Stanton

Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt
The Little Prince, Gayle Nelson
Furstenrose, Barbara Butman

- Break -

Sergent FS, Kelli Diener

Divine Harmonie, Ashley Baker
Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card

Ice Breker, Kennedy Parker
Ravado, Lauren Pietersen
Symphony FGF, Wendy LaCroix

In Stride, Rachael Davis

Class 20UA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open

Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Such a Fancy Detail, Tracey Mccafferty

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Edge, Jacqueline Somes
Nachacha, Susan Bardins
Wyatt JP, Elizabeth Carr
Furstenfreund, Jeffrey Taylor

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

MSU Baileys N Cream, Margaret Ceresnie

Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
- Lunch Break -

My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra

Peppys Jester, Alix Benoit
Pair A Dice, Janelle Deisig
Bamm Bamm, Katherine Byrd

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

9:08 AM 491
9:15 AM 492
9:23 AM 824
9:30 AM 618
9:37 AM 774
9:44 AM
10:15 AM 761
10:23 AM 690
10:30 AM 657
10:38 AM 696
10:45 AM 672
10:53 AM 604
11:00 AM 527
11:08 AM 701
11:15 AM 484
11:22 AM 746
11:30 AM 727
11:38 AM 698
11:46 AM 487
11:54 AM 704
12:01 PM 682
12:08 PM
12:53 PM 697
1:01 PM 720
1:08 PM 796
1:16 PM 685
1:23 PM 724
1:31 PM 751
1:39 PM 745
1:47 PM 612
1:55 PM 678
2:03 PM 722
2:11 PM 768
2:19 PM 684
2:27 PM 711
2:35 PM 660
2:43 PM
3:08 PM 770

Hajax MVL, Jessie Myers

FHF Super Duty, Andrea Balas
Simon, Jacqueline Somes

The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby
Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra

Destino, Heather Ferguson

Iron Man, Abigail Whitmer
Faisca SW, Michelle Davidge
Argento, Judy Fox

- Break -

Fjurie, Mindy Lane

PE2I

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic I



Saturday, September 11, 2021

3: Arena Three

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:16 PM 675 Dante HW, Jessie Myers
3:23 PM 756 Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
3:30 PM 695 Camaron HGF, Jennifer Kaiser
3:37 PM 703 Jorento, Rebecca Bastianelli
3:44 PM 853 Galanta, Annie Lesky
3:51 PM 609 Abdulena, Janelle Deisig
3:58 PM 715 Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall
4:05 PM 486 Farrel F, Holly Taylor
4:12 PM 791 J'Adore, Lorie DeGrazia
4:19 PM 490 Dolan's Fine China, Molly Winn
4:26 PM 702 Cosmopolitan, Christian Clark
4:33 PM 493 Curio, Rosalind Kinstler
4:40 PM 674 Legato, Katherine Poulin
4:47 PM 784 Sweetwater Olive, Andrea Balas
4:54 PM 705 Fernhill Master Class, Lily Kosal
5:01 PM 803 Eddie Vedder RS, Rebecca Bastianelli
5:08 PM 766 Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar
5:15 PM 541 Simi OVS, Paige Emerson
5:22 PM - Break -
5:37 PM 709 Prince Playdo, Rachel Apley
Class Continues at 5:51 PM
Class 2U3, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)
5:44 PM 491 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter
Class Continues at 5:58 PM
Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
5:51 PM 488 Sincerely Majestic Z, Dena McLean
Class Continues at 6:27 PM
Class 2U3, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH) Continues
5:58 PM 726 Hugo Boss-V, Vanessa Voltman
Class 20T3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
6:05 PM 600 Bellatanno, Susan Calka
Class 2E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR
6:12 PM 541 Simi OVS, Paige Emerson
6:12 PM 696 Ice Breker, Kennedy Parker
Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
6:27 PM 707 Ricardo, Jessie Myers
6:35 PM 757 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy
- Arena Done 6:42 PM -

Open
Q Open
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Q Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Q Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

o

o 0

o

o

Jr/Yg Rider

21 Adult Am.

Q Adult Am.

33 Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic I



Sunday, September 12, 2021

1: Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

7:45 AM

755 Cat Empire, Andrea Balas
Class Continues at 8:48 AM

Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle

7:54 AM

761

Sergent FS, Kelli Diener

Class 3FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle

8:03 AM

8:12 AM

8:21 AM

541

760

Simi OVS, Paige Emerson

Class 3FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle Open
713 Dalanta MG, Abby Onsgard

Class 3FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Open

JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia

Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

8:30 AM
8:39 AM

8:48 AM

663 MSU Supersticious+//, Valarie Boatman
Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett

Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Continues

Postinero Il, Ruth Hill-Schorsch

Class Continues at 12:39 PM

671

771

Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle

8:57 AM
9:06 AM
9:15 AM
9:24 AM
9:33 AM
9:42 AM
9:56 AM

Class 3P, FEI Prix St.

10:05 AM 683 Robi, Katherine Byrd
10:14 AM 828 Come on C, Dagmar Ford
10:23 AM 687 Aragon, Katelyn Snyder
10:32 AM 510 Hortelano JL, Jeffrey Taylor
10:41 AM 601 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon
10:50 AM 754 Nord la Devesa, Londyn Pachota
10:59 AM 500 Holo Holo, Meghan Kelley
11:08 AM 746 Edge, Jacqueline Somes
11:17 AM 753 FHF Rockstar, Raegan McCool
11:26 AM 730 Aramo, Jessica Younk
11:35 AM 681 CA Davign, Shari Wolke

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix
11:44 AM 581 Luke, Susan Ashley

770
741
763
742
762

751

Fjurie, Mindy Lane

Goliath SSF, Andrea Balas
Hugo Boss-V, Sophie Novak
HH Indigo, Pam Heglund
Daughtry FS, Kelli Diener

- Break -

FHF Super Duty, Andrea Balas

Georges

Class Continues at 12:48 PM

- Lunch Break 11:53 AM to 12:39 PM -

Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Continues
732 Lights Out 98, Lisa Howle

12:39 PM

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Continues

12:48 PM

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
705 Fernhill Master Class, Lily Kosal
Class Continues at 2:13 PM
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

749 Splendid, Rob van Wessum
Class Continues at 1:30 PM

12:57 PM

1:04 PM

731

Bribon Ill, Dawn Bien

Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I

1:12 PM

1:21 PM

699 Kodakhrome, Danielle Hebler
Class Continues at 1:39 PM

Class 3FEI1, FEI Test of Choice (excl FS & YH)

680

Rohan, Sophie Bayer

GP

Q

Q

Q
Q

Q
Q

Q

Q

Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C
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Sunday, September 12, 2021

1: Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Continues
1:30 PM 735 Donnabella, Kellie Hart
Class Continues at 1:49 PM
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I Continues
1:39 PM 677 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
Class Continues at 2:20 PM
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Continues
1:49 PM 487 Furstenfreund, Jeffrey Taylor
1:57 PM 741  Goliath SSF, Andrea Balas
2:05 PM 746 Edge, Jacqueline Somes

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

2:13 PM 692 London Birkemose, Danielle Hebler
Class Continues at 2:27 PM
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I Continues
2:20 PM 765 Luminus, Kelly Levasseur

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

2:27 PM 527 In Stride, Rachael Davis
2:34 PM 691 EIl Capitan, Jamie Duffield
2:41 PM 748 Jaeger K, Kimberly Johnston
2:48 PM - Break -
3:03 PM 787 Gor Don Bleu, Ella Berkhofer
3:10 PM 791 J'Adore, Lorie DeGrazia
3:17 PM 485 Milestone St. Giles, Holly Taylor
3:24 PM 686 Galanta, Morgan Oghor
Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:31 PM 737 Rividavia, Cara Barker Yellott
Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:39 PM 766 Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar
3:46 PM 488 Sincerely Majestic Z, Dena McLean
Class 30UC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open
3:54 PM 701 Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR
4:01 PM 683 Robi, Katherine Byrd
4:09 PM 798 My Fling, Lee Thome
4:18 PM 799 Cesca Estella, Jessie Myers
- Arena Done 4:26 PM -

Open

Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open

Q Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Open
Q Open

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Christel Carlson at C

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic 11



Sunday, September 12, 2021

2: Arena Two

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:15 AM 459 Northbound Charlie, Rachael Davis
Class Continues at 10:37 AM
Class 30UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open
10:22 AM 484 Such a Fancy Detail, Tracey Mccafferty
10:29 AM 701 Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
10:37 AM 689 Delta Blue, Susan Calka
10:45 AM 684 Iron Man, Abigail Whitmer
10:53 AM 737 Rividavia, Cara Barker Yellott
Class 3U1, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)
11:01 AM 709 Prince Playdo, Rachel Apley
Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:08 AM 486 Farrel F, Holly Taylor
11:15 AM 766 Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar
Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:22 AM 757 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy
11:30 AM 521 Fuerstendance, Lucinda Mcconnell
11:38 AM 784 Sweetwater Olive, Andrea Balas
11:46 AM 691 EIl Capitan, Jamie Duffield
11:54 AM - Lunch Break -
12:48 PM 725 Harlequin R, Campbell Jones
12:56 PM 755 Cat Empire, Andrea Balas
1:04 PM 497 Supreme, Sharon Lewis
1:12 PM 764 Gettin Jiggy, Nicole Matthews
1:20 PM 682 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
1:28 PM 702 Cosmopolitan, Christian Clark
1:36 PM 489 HS Wremington, Cale Artz
1:44 PM 706 Enterprise Opie, Linda Hailey
1:52 PM 745 Simon, Amy Attard
2:00 PM 485 Milestone St. Giles, Holly Taylor
2:08 PM 733 Jubilee Dazzler Protege, R. Suzanne Zeitman
Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:16 PM 723 Analucia MRR, Jordan Montgomery
2:24 PM 492 Gucci, Nancy Lewis-Stanton
2:32 PM 657 Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
2:40 PM 672 Ravado, Lauren Pietersen
2:48 PM - Break -
3:03 PM 717 Jet Set, Cheryl Milan
3:11 PM 696 Ice Breker, Kennedy Parker
3:19 PM 718 Adonis, Mylee Wiers
3:27 PM 676 Quality Time HW, Jessie Myers
3:35 PM 521 Fuerstendance, Lucinda Mcconnell
Class 30T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
3:43 PM 708 Dax, Talia Graber
3:50 PM 800 Darrow, Elenore Graber
3:58 PM 714 Roly-Poly, Laura Minster
Class 3U3, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)
4:05 PM 459 Northbound Charlie, Rachael Davis

- Arena Done 4:13 PM -

Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

T3 Q Jr/YgRider

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Q Open
Adult Am.

9]

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

9]

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.

[ole]

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.

00 0O

Open
Open
Open

31 Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C
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Sunday, September 12, 2021

3: Arena Three

Class 3PE1, Para Equestrian Test of Choice
10:05 AM 679 Wind In The Willows, Skyler Wroblewski
- Break 10:13 AM to 10:17 AM -
Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:17 AM 682 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
Class Continues at 11:02 AM
Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:24 AM 824 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt
10:32 AM 774 Furstenrose, Barbara Butman
10:39 AM 672 Ravado, Lauren Pietersen
10:47 AM 690 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Baker
10:54 AM 657 Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
Class Continues at 11:24 AM
Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

11:02 AM 796 Pair A Dice, Janelle Deisig
11:09 AM 685 Bamm Bamm, Katherine Byrd
11:16 AM 824 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt

Class Continues at 11:31 AM
Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
11:24 AM 527 In Stride, Rachael Davis
Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
11:31 AM 745 Simon, Amy Attard
Class 30UA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open
11:39 AM 701 Clover All Over, Brian Bates
Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
11:46 AM 487 Furstenfreund, Jeffrey Taylor
Class Continues at 12:56 PM
- Lunch Break 11:54 AM to 12:48 PM -
Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
12:48 PM 707 Ricardo, Jessie Myers
Class Continues at 1:04 PM
Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Continues
12:56 PM 698 Wyatt JP, Elizabeth Carr
Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
1:04 PM 486 Farrel F, Holly Taylor
Class Continues at 1:46 PM
Class 30T3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
1:11 PM 714 Roly-Poly, Laura Minster
1:18 PM 800 Darrow, Elenore Graber
1:25 PM 600 Bellatanno, Susan Calka
1:32 PM 708 Dax, Talia Graber
1:39 PM 836 Jack, Karen Leenhouts
Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
1:46 PM 853 Galanta, Annie Lesky
1:53 PM 757 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy
2:00 PM 609 Abdulena, Janelle Deisig
2:07 PM 705 Fernhill Master Class, Lily Kosal
2:14 PM 488 Sincerely Majestic Z, Dena McLean
2:21 PM 795 Karzan YT, Vanessa Voltman
2:28 PM 541 Simi OVS, Paige Emerson
2:35 PM 675 Dante HW, Jessie Myers
2:42 PM 766 Go Wheeler Go, Monique Molnar
2:49 PM - Break -
3:03 PM 756 Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
3:11 PM 702 Cosmopolitan, Christian Clark
3:18 PM 784 Sweetwater Olive, Andrea Balas

PE2I

9]

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C
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Sunday, September 12, 2021

3: Arena Three

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

3:25 PM
3:33 PM
3:41 PM
3:49 PM
3:57 PM
4:.05 PM
413 PM
4:21 PM
4:29 PM

736
612
684
722
678
711
660
751
747

Donnabella, Lisa Anderson

The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
Iron Man, Abigail Whitmer

Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra

Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby
Faisca SW, Michelle Davidge
Argento, Judy Fox

FHF Super Duty, Andrea Balas
Elegante HI, Zoe Roy

- Arena Done 4:37 PM -

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Heidi Gaian at C

Dressage at Waterloo Autumn Classic 11



